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THC Rot-Weiss Bergisch Gladbach (4026)
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Anlage
Odenthaler Str. 278, 51467 Bergisch Gladbach
G 02202-35673 mail@thc-rot-weiss.de

Sportwart/in

Sowa, Jens
T 0175-5925855 jsowa@t-online.de
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Herren 1| 2. Bezirksliga

MF: Nils Kawan
m 015124107294; kawan.nils@gmail.com

Ra. Name (Nat.)

© 00 ~NOoO 0o WN PR

NNNRRRRRRRRRPE
NP O OO ~NOOPM~WDNPRELO

23

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

Sowa, Matti
Kawan, Nils

Sowa, Nick
Weisbeck, Ben
Zartmann, Leo
Bratzel, Friso
Wieferig, Jakob
Condon, Luka
Ricken, Fabian
Kugler, Marvin
Weber, Jannick
Hunten, Jonathan
Hembach, Nils
Hoffstadt, Tobias
Esser, Fabian

Ehl, Tobias

Lander, Laurenz
Leite, Arne
Reissenberger, Ben
Reissenberger, Max
Hahn, Paul
Ferdinand, Christian
Triep, Frederico

ID-Nr.

10450462
18800547
10002714
10456040
10401544
10363920
10002742
10566638
18501216
19754476
10205156
10660891
10471916
10456032
10205046
18751953
10832710
10757905
10765978
10765952
10560453
10564036
10828568

LK

LK10,4
LK11,7
LK15,2
LK16,3
LK17,0
LK18,0
LK18,6
LK19,6
LK19,6
LK19,9
LK20,0
LK20,4
LK20,4
LK21,2
LK22,0
LK22,8
LK23,2
LK23,5
LK23,6
LK24,0
LK24,2
LK24,3
LK25,0
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TENNISVERBAND
MITTELRHEIN e.v.
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